
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 20 February 2021

P 4/5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TODDLER TANTRUM 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 13/02/2021, R9, P 3P 3P 4P 4/1/1R. Delaney 531949 7/5225

 2 TOASTY TOES 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 05/02/2021, R3, P 2P 1P 3P 4/1/2C. Kedwell 530472 5/4186

 3 LEGENDARY OPAL 1 Weighted points score RIC, 10/02/2021, R4, P 5P 2P 2P 4/1/1S. Simonetta 490496 22/19216

 4 SAILOR BOY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 12/02/2021, R9, M 1M 5P 1M 4/1/1L. Hutton 475947 18/8208

 5 SKETCHY ZARA Last start winner GAR, 13/02/2021, R10, P 1P 3P 7Y 5/3H. Norman 525623 2/1194

 6 BATTLING MAVIS 1 Last start winner GUN, 11/02/2021, R10, P 1P 8P 4P 5/3A. Ivers 531371 2/1150

 7 FIRE FLY ANGEL Last start winner GAR, 23/01/2021, R1, P 1P 5P 6P 5/4S. Boyd 532389 1/080

 8 TRADIE MICK Last start placegetter GAR, 30/01/2021, R4, P 2P 1P 5/4L. Masterson 524012 1/0184

 9 SHAFTED Last start placegetter GAR, 13/02/2021, R9, P 2P 1P 8P 5/1J. Porter 532397 4/3183

 10 DIAMOND DELL Last start placegetter GUN, 11/02/2021, R4, P 2P 3P 6P 5/3K. Bell 497603 5/1177

 11 TAHLEE GIRL 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 13/02/2021, R10, P 2P 1P 2Y 5/3M. Bowe 528190 2/1170

 12 MAGIC MAVIS 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 13/02/2021, R6, P 3P 6P 4P 5/4A. Ivers 531372 1/0147

 13 APACHE DIVA Weighted points score GAR, 09/01/2021, R11, P 8P 3P 6P 5/1B. Yates 486013 7/6168

 14 MINDIE Weighted points score GAR, 13/02/2021, R10, P 4P 3P 6P 5/4B. Sloan 497199 1/0162

 15 PICK A WHACKER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 12/02/2021, R9, M 7M 5M 4M 5/1L. Hutton 475948 14/13134

 16 TROUNCED Weighted points score GAR, 06/02/2021, R7, P 8P 6P 2P 5/4K. Ollerton 495209 1/0132

 17 CUTIE KAY Weighted points score GAR, 22/01/2021, R10, P 7P 2P 6P 5/4A. Ivers 524436 1/0126

 18 DEVIOUS DAME 1 Weighted points score GAR, 13/02/2021, R10, P 6P 1P 2P 5/4A. Ivers 524932 1/0117

 19 RED ALL OVER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 13/02/2021, R8, P 5P 8P 2P 5/1J. Edwards 494640 9/8117

 20 LIGHTNING LINK 3 Weighted points score GAR, 12/02/2021, R11, P 4P 3Y 1P 5/4S. Francis 534810 1/0116

 21 BROCKIE ROAD 2 Weighted points score GOS, 15/12/2020, R3, P 6P 8P 7P 5/1D. Wright 521025 6/3108

 22 FULL ON FABIO 2 Weighted points score TAR, 03/02/2021, R5, P 7P 1Y 3P 5/4M. Davidson 525201 1/0104

 23 SMALL SIDE Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2021, R11, P 6P 1P 5P 5/4R. Walters 528307 1/089

 24 PAY ATTENTION 2 Weighted points score RIC, 14/02/2021, R9, P 4P 5P 6P 5/3P. Boyd 525007 2/178

 25 BLUE CRAZY 1 Weighted points score DAP, 05/11/2020, R10, P 8P 7P 1P 5/4M. Humphries 522920 1/071

 26 FIRE ASH 2 Weighted points score GAR, 02/01/2021, R9, P 5P 6P 6Y 5/4H. Norman 528432 1/060
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 20 February 2021

P 5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SKETCHY ZARA Last start winner GAR, 13/02/2021, R10, P 1P 3P 7Y 5/3H. Norman 525623 2/1194

 2 BATTLING MAVIS 1 Last start winner GUN, 11/02/2021, R10, P 1P 8P 4P 5/3A. Ivers 531371 2/1150

 3 FIRE FLY ANGEL Last start winner GAR, 23/01/2021, R1, P 1P 5P 6P 5/4S. Boyd 532389 1/080

 4 TRADIE MICK Last start placegetter GAR, 30/01/2021, R4, P 2P 1P 5/4L. Masterson 524012 1/0184

 5 SHAFTED Last start placegetter GAR, 13/02/2021, R9, P 2P 1P 8P 5/1J. Porter 532397 4/3183

 6 DIAMOND DELL Last start placegetter GUN, 11/02/2021, R4, P 2P 3P 6P 5/3K. Bell 497603 5/1177

 7 TAHLEE GIRL 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 13/02/2021, R10, P 2P 1P 2Y 5/3M. Bowe 528190 2/1170

 8 MAGIC MAVIS 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 13/02/2021, R6, P 3P 6P 4P 5/4A. Ivers 531372 1/0147

 9 APACHE DIVA Weighted points score GAR, 09/01/2021, R11, P 8P 3P 6P 5/1B. Yates 486013 7/6168

 10 MINDIE Weighted points score GAR, 13/02/2021, R10, P 4P 3P 6P 5/4B. Sloan 497199 1/0162

 11 PICK A WHACKER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 12/02/2021, R9, M 7M 5M 4M 5/1L. Hutton 475948 14/13134

 12 TROUNCED Weighted points score GAR, 06/02/2021, R7, P 8P 6P 2P 5/4K. Ollerton 495209 1/0132

 13 CUTIE KAY Weighted points score GAR, 22/01/2021, R10, P 7P 2P 6P 5/4A. Ivers 524436 1/0126

 14 RED ALL OVER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 13/02/2021, R8, P 5P 8P 2P 5/1J. Edwards 494640 9/8117

 15 DEVIOUS DAME 1 Weighted points score GAR, 13/02/2021, R10, P 6P 1P 2P 5/4A. Ivers 524932 1/0117

 16 LIGHTNING LINK 3 Weighted points score GAR, 12/02/2021, R11, P 4P 3Y 1P 5/4S. Francis 534810 1/0116

 17 BROCKIE ROAD 2 Weighted points score GOS, 15/12/2020, R3, P 6P 8P 7P 5/1D. Wright 521025 6/3108

 18 FULL ON FABIO 2 Weighted points score TAR, 03/02/2021, R5, P 7P 1Y 3P 5/4M. Davidson 525201 1/0104

 19 SMALL SIDE Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2021, R11, P 6P 1P 5P 5/4R. Walters 528307 1/089

 20 PAY ATTENTION 2 Weighted points score RIC, 14/02/2021, R9, P 4P 5P 6P 5/3P. Boyd 525007 2/178

 21 BLUE CRAZY 1 Weighted points score DAP, 05/11/2020, R10, P 8P 7P 1P 5/4M. Humphries 522920 1/071

 22 FIRE ASH 2 Weighted points score GAR, 02/01/2021, R9, P 5P 6P 6Y 5/4H. Norman 528432 1/060
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 20 February 2021

P MDN 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MISS IRWIN 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 12/02/2021, R2, P 3P 2P M/1A. Ivers 530604 0/0132

 2 FUN FACT 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 12/02/2021, R1, P 2P 6P M/1S. Francis 520997 0/092

 3 HYSTERIA Last start placegetter GOS, 15/12/2020, R2, P 6Y 3P 5P M/1T. Callen 527398 0/066

 4 SMILEY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 09/02/2021, R2, P 4P 3P 4P M/1B. Sloan 532274 0/0100

 5 KEY GOT CLASS First start M/1A. Ivers 529813 0/00

 6 OLSEN STREET First start M/1G. Ernst 533365 0/00

 7 SOCIAL SPIN 3 Weighted points score GAR, 12/02/2021, R1, P 5P 5P 6P M/1L. Hutton 496139 0/048

 8 CELLITO 3 Weighted points score GAR, 16/01/2021, R5, P 7P 6P (FEL)P M/1R. Bell 534111 0/046

 9 PENGUIN FEET 3 Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R1, Y 6Y 7Y M/1T. Ball 525984 0/039
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 20 February 2021

P 3/4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LARRAKEYAH LADY Last start winner MAT, 30/11/2020, R8, P 1P 2P 3P 3/1/2T. Mason 507434 10/2372

 2 BLOCK ME 2 Last start winner GAR, 13/02/2021, R8, P 1P 2P 6P 3/1/2A. Ivers 499546 7/5255

 3 LUCK AND FUN Weighted points score GAR, 06/02/2021, R8, P 6P 6P 2P 3/1/1A. Woods 525203 7/5255

 4 MYSTERY GIRL Last start winner GAR, 13/02/2021, R7, P 1P 3P 4P 4/1/2B. Sloan 497200 6/5207

 5 ARNIE DOO 2 Last start winner GAR, 15/01/2021, R7, P 1Y 1P 6P 4/1/2K. Hill 497769 7/4206

 6 TODDLER TANTRUM 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 13/02/2021, R9, P 3P 3P 4P 4/1/1R. Delaney 531949 7/5225

 7 TOASTY TOES 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 05/02/2021, R3, P 2P 1P 3P 4/1/2C. Kedwell 530472 5/4186

 8 LEGENDARY OPAL 2 Weighted points score RIC, 10/02/2021, R4, P 5P 2P 2P 4/1/1S. Simonetta 490496 22/19216

 9 SAILOR BOY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 12/02/2021, R9, M 1M 5P 1M 4/1/1L. Hutton 475947 18/8208

 10 MERCY RAINS Weighted points score RIC, 14/02/2021, R7, P 6P 1P 6P 4/1/1S. Simonetta 500892 9/7177

 11 WEFFALEE DANCER Weighted points score WAU, 13/02/2021, R3, Y 1Y 2Y 3Y 4/1/1T. Forbes 497596 9/4177
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 20 February 2021

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHOSEN ONE Last start winner GAR, 13/02/2021, R6, P 1P 2P 2P 5/3A. Yarnold 508712 3/1210

 2 BATTLING MAVIS 2 Last start winner GUN, 11/02/2021, R10, P 1P 8P 4P 5/3A. Ivers 531371 2/1150

 3 MY DILEMMA Last start winner GAR, 13/02/2021, R4, P 1P 4P 4P 5/4A. Woods 532275 1/084

 4 DIDDY MAGIC Last start placegetter GAR, 13/02/2021, R7, P 3P 2P 2P 5/1L. Masterson 507503 6/4240

 5 BURN OUT BRONTE Last start placegetter GAR, 12/02/2021, R3, P 2P 3P 2P 5/3A. Campton 534215 2/1240

 6 GUY INCOGNITO Last start placegetter GAR, 13/02/2021, R8, P 3P 6P 8P 5/1C. Eaton 498221 13/6189

 7 BLAZIN' RINGO Last start placegetter GAR, 12/02/2021, R4, P 2P 2P 4P 5/3C. Eaton 525594 2/1174

 8 TAHLEE GIRL 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 13/02/2021, R10, P 2P 1P 2Y 5/3M. Bowe 528190 2/1170

 9 MAGIC MAVIS 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 13/02/2021, R6, P 3P 6P 4P 5/4A. Ivers 531372 1/0147

 10 LAVISH PEARL Last start placegetter GAR, 12/02/2021, R3, P 3P 5P 4P 5/3A. Ivers 531937 2/1138

 11 ROVER BOY Last start placegetter RIC, 14/02/2021, R11, P 3P 1P 7P 5/3P. Boyd 520066 2/1138

 12 SKETCHY HUNTSMAN 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 15/02/2021, R9, P 3P 1P 2Y 5/4S. Hill 529982 1/0130

 13 OPAL TRIER Last start placegetter GAR, 12/02/2021, R10, P 2P 5P 8P 5/4A. Ivers 531377 1/0102

 14 ELECTRIC DREAMS Last start Provincial winner GUN, 11/02/2021, R8, P 1P 4P 3P 5/1R. Neville 531237 5/3201

 15 ZIPPING LATTE Weighted points score GAR, 13/02/2021, R7, P 5P 1P 1P 5/1A. Yarnold 528604 4/3177

 16 BAR THE PUNK Weighted points score WPK, 13/01/2021, R5, P 8P 1P 7P 5/1M. Hughes 522893 8/6171

 17 RAINING VODKA Weighted points score MAT, 15/02/2021, R4, P 4P 3P 6P 5/3S. Boyd 530519 2/1150

 18 BLUE ANDO Weighted points score GOS, 03/11/2020, R9, P 5P 5P 6P 5/3M. Humphries 522918 2/1147

 19 PICK A WHACKER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 12/02/2021, R9, M 7M 5M 4M 5/1L. Hutton 475948 14/13134

 20 GRAND AUDREY Weighted points score GAR, 12/02/2021, R8, P 4P 2P 6P 5/1C. Eaton 499065 9/8123

 21 ABBONDANZA DIXIE Weighted points score GUN, 11/02/2021, R6, P 6P 3P 6P 5/1R. Neville 498353 5/4117

 22 DEVIOUS DAME 2 Weighted points score GAR, 13/02/2021, R10, P 6P 1P 2P 5/4A. Ivers 524932 1/0117

 23 RED ALL OVER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 13/02/2021, R8, P 5P 8P 2P 5/1J. Edwards 494640 9/8117

 24 WEFFALEE KELLY Weighted points score WAU, 13/02/2021, R7, Y 3Y 4Y 3Y 5/3T. Forbes 525625 4/1110

 25 BROCKIE ROAD 1 Weighted points score GOS, 15/12/2020, R3, P 6P 8P 7P 5/1D. Wright 521025 6/3108

 26 EARL OF NABIAC Weighted points score GAR, 12/02/2021, R3, P 7P 7P 2P 5/4A. Woods 529611 1/0108

 27 NO LOLLY DAY Weighted points score RIC, 17/01/2021, R9, P 6P 4Y 3P 5/1M. Beagan 495162 5/4108

 28 HUNTER STREET Weighted points score GAR, 12/02/2021, R4, P 4P 1P 4P 5/4S. Kedwell 533361 1/0107

 29 BLACK MIKEY 3 Weighted points score GAR, 12/02/2021, R7, P 5P 3P 8P 5/2L. Hutton 496132 3/2102

 30 MARG'S FORTUNE Weighted points score RIC, 14/02/2021, R10, P 5P 3P 6P 5/4G. Mckinley 532573 1/0102

 31 PEPSI BLUE JEANS Weighted points score WAU, 13/02/2021, R1, Y 1Y 3Y 4Y 5/4T. Forbes 498239 1/096
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 20 February 2021

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 SHE KNOWS CANDY Weighted points score WAU, 13/02/2021, R4, Y 5Y 8Y 7P 5/4T. Forbes 523176 1/087

 33 EVIL EYES 2 Weighted points score TAR, 20/01/2021, R11, P 6P 5P 7P 5/4M. Davidson 525204 1/078

 34 PAY ATTENTION 1 Weighted points score RIC, 14/02/2021, R9, P 4P 5P 6P 5/3P. Boyd 525007 2/178

 35 ASTON RUPIAH 3 Weighted points score MAT, 08/02/2021, R2, P 7P 7P 3Y 5/4M. Davidson 536949 1/073

 36 BLUE CRAZY 2 Weighted points score DAP, 05/11/2020, R10, P 8P 7P 1P 5/4M. Humphries 522920 1/071

 37 WINLOCK GUMMY 3 Weighted points score GAR, 12/02/2021, R10, P 7P 6P 7P 5/4L. Hutton 498917 1/069

 38 FIRE ASH 1 Weighted points score GAR, 02/01/2021, R9, P 5P 6P 6Y 5/4H. Norman 528432 1/060
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 20 February 2021

P 4/5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KEY ENTERPRISE Last start placegetter GAR, 06/02/2021, R1, P 2P 7P 1P 4/1/2W. Davidson 527335 6/4207

 2 VOID Last start winner TAR, 03/02/2021, R4, P 1P 1P 5P 5/2M. Turner 522724 4/2246

 3 BLOCK ME 1 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 13/02/2021, R8, P 1P 2P 6P 5/3A. Ivers 499546 7/1255

 4 LIL VUITTON Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2021, R7, P 8P 4P 1P 5/4P. Roderick 517387 5/0172

 5 GRAND CARTER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 13/02/2021, R1, P 4P 5P 7P 5/1C. Eaton 498227 7/3114

 6 HARPER'S BOY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 12/02/2021, R7, P 4P 4P 6P 5/3K. Cheetham 494246 5/196

 7 RUN JUJU RUN Weighted points score GAR, 12/02/2021, R7, P 7P 6P 8C 5/1A. Campton 492365 5/481
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 20 February 2021

P MDN 515 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MAMA SILLAT Last start placegetter GAR, 18/12/2020, R2, P 5P 2P 2P M/1J. Magnisalis 525149 0/0124

 2 I'M EXPLOSIVE Last start placegetter MAT, 28/12/2020, R4, P 5P 3P (FEL)P M/1M. Davidson 534182 0/0122

 3 CAPPER'S GIRL 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 15/02/2021, R3, P 2P 6P 7P M/1M. Capper 536364 0/088

 4 SIMPLE SHEARER 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GUN, 11/02/2021, R1, P

GUN, 17/12/2020, R2, P

2P 2P 5P M/1A. Ivers 532823 0/0116

 5 CHLOE'S CHINA Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 14/02/2021, R2, P

RIC, 26/01/2021, R3, Y

2P 6P 3Y M/1A. Campton 534220 0/0106

 6 GO FORWARD BARBS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 16/12/2020, R3, P 5P 2P 5P M/1A. Campton 533411 0/0102

 7 GOLD CHARM Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 23/11/2020, R1, P (FEL)P 2P 4P M/1C. Field 525608 0/088

 8 COLONEL TRIGGER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BUL, 05/01/2021, R3, P 5P 4P 2P M/1R. Manojlovic 530764 0/086

 9 ADMIRAL TRIGGER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BUL, 12/01/2021, R1, P 2P 6P 6Y M/1R. Manojlovic 530763 0/079

 10 KALANI ROSE First start M/1S. Kedwell 535658 0/00

 11 MEAN MACHINE First start M/1A. Barrett 539071 0/00

 12 REKA MAGIC First start M/1A. Barrett 539083 0/00

 13 NO WAY JOSE First start M/1C. Hensing 535623 0/00

 14 LIKA LOCO First start M/1C. Field 525610 0/00

 15 AMAZING MARILYN First start M/1C. Field 531441 0/00

 16 DOUGH TO GO 1 First start M/1B. Howell 528858 0/00

 17 PINNACLE First start M/1B. Howell 534768 0/00

 18 LAZZERETTI First start M/1G. Barnett 530465 0/00

 19 MELITA EAGLE First start M/1S. Kedwell 528636 0/00

 20 ZAMBORA GRAFF First start M/1S. Davies 529335 0/00

 21 GO FORWARD BRUNO Weighted points score RIC, 06/11/2020, R2, P 4P 6P 4P M/1A. Campton 533403 0/064

 22 PERFECTO Weighted points score WPK, 04/11/2020, R1, P 4P 4P M/1S. Davies 508719 0/061

 23 ZAMBORA LACE Weighted points score MAT, 15/02/2021, R1, P 6P 4P 5P M/1S. Davies 529336 0/048
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 20 February 2021

P 3 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BOWLS AND HOLES Last start placegetter GAR, 02/01/2021, R10, P 4M 2M 3M 3/1/1J. Porter 485925 31/25273

 2 CANDY MOON Last start placegetter MAT, 11/01/2021, R7, P 3P 7P 4P 3/1/2T. Campbell 496965 6/5231
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 20 February 2021
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BONES MCCOY Weighted points score GOS, 03/01/2021, R5, P 5P 1P 1P 1/1C. Hensing 530533 8/7354
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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Div Wins /
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 1 MISS IRWIN 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 12/02/2021, R2, P 3P 2P M/1A. Ivers 530604 0/0132

 2 MIDNIGHT SEA Last start placegetter GAR, 13/02/2021, R5, P 2P 2P 5P M/1S. Kedwell 530535 0/0132

 3 SILVER RANGER Last start placegetter GAR, 13/02/2021, R5, P 3P M/1A. Woods 525205 0/0117

 4 SIMPLE SHEARER 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 11/02/2021, R1, P 2P 2P 5P M/1A. Ivers 532823 0/0116

 5 SMILEY 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 09/02/2021, R2, P 4P 3P 4P M/1B. Sloan 532274 0/0100

 6 DOUGH TO GO 2 First start M/1B. Howell 528858 0/00

 7 ZIPPING DAVINA 2 Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 27/01/2021, R3, P 7P M/1J. Eaton 528603 0/033

 8 MIMI WHACKER 3 Weighted points score GAR, 12/02/2021, R2, P 7P 7P 4P M/1L. Hutton 508826 0/054

 9 SYD KNOWS Weighted points score GAR, 13/02/2021, R4, P 6P 5P 5P M/1C. Kedwell 533367 0/050

 10 CELLITO 4 Weighted points score GAR, 16/01/2021, R5, P 7P 6P (FEL)P M/1R. Bell 534111 0/046

 11 PENGUIN FEET 4 Weighted points score TAR, 16/01/2021, R1, Y 6Y 7Y M/1T. Ball 525984 0/039
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Tot Wins

 1 KNIGHT'S PAGE Last start placegetter MAT, 08/02/2021, R9, P 2P 7P 2P 3/1/2G. Masterson 494646 16/15267
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 1 INCAPACITATED 2 Last start placegetter NOW, 31/01/2021, R7, P 5C 3P 5C 3/1/1J. King 498816 16/1330
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 1 TEFLON TEARS 2 Last start winner GAR, 06/02/2021, R2, P 1P 4P 7P 5/3C. Perry 526621 6/1216

 2 SEDUCTIVE AVATAR Last start winner GAR, 13/02/2021, R2, P 1P 5P 2P 5/3T. Barton 521114 6/1183

 3 THUNDER TEARS 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 13/02/2021, R2, P 2P 4P 6P 5/4C. Perry 526618 6/0222

 4 HAMPSHIRE 2 Dropping in grade NOW, 31/01/2021, R7, P 7C 5P 5C 5/1J. King 496951 7/2155

 5 TORPEDO TEARS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 13/02/2021, R2, P 5P 4C 5C 5/1C. Perry 526617 6/3269

 6 TOMATO TEARS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 13/02/2021, R2, P 4P 3P 4P 5/2C. Perry 526625 4/2141
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